Document Number: 26515 For technical questions, contact: RFI@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 21-Jun-11 1
Interference Suppression RC Networks
(Spark Quenching Capacitors) Class X2 AC 250 V (MKT)
F1776
Vishay Roederstein
This document is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000

6-1 mm
(pcs) (1)
ORDERING CODE (2)
0.068 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 470 22.5 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 5.3 200 F1776-368-. . . . / . .
0.10 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 470 22.5 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 5.3 200 F1776-410-. . . . / . .
0.15 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 470 22.5 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 7.0 150 F1776-415-. . . . / . .
0.22 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 470 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.0 125 F1776-422-. . . . / . .
0.27 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 390 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.0 125 F1776-427-. . . . / . .
0.33 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 220 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.0 125 F1776-433-. . . . / . .
0.47 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 220 27.5 15 13.0 x 23.3 x 31.3 13.1 110 F1776-447-. . . . / . .
0.68 µFX2 ± 20 2.2 to 100 37.5 16 14.0 x 24.3 x 41.3 21.3 80 F1776-468-. . . . / . .
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Mar-11 1
Disclaimer
Legal Disclaimer Notice